
GENERAL SHOW INFORMATION 
Show Management 
 
BADGE REGISTRATION 

Exhibitor Badge Customer Service 

(888)644-2022 

cs@licensingexpo.com  

 

HOTEL RESERVATIONS 

CHP 

Toll Free:  866-796-0557 

LicensingExpo@chphousing.com 

 

GES SERVICES  

GES  

Global Experience Specialists 

Phone: 702-515-5970 

Toll Free:  800-475-2098 

www.GES.com/chat 

 

MANDALAY BAY SERVICES 

Exhibitor Services 

(855) 408-1349 

exhibitorservices@mandalaybay.com 

 

MY SHOW PLANNER (MAP YOUR 

SHOW) 

Exhibitor Services 

(888) 527-8823 

help@mapyourshow.com 

 

PAYMENT AND/OR BILLING 

Cathy Thatcher 

(310) 857-7439 

cathy.thatcher@ubm.com  

 

SHOW DIRECTORY ADVERTISING 

Eventful 

Lisa Marie McNulty 

Toll Free:  +44 (0) 20 7324 4800 

lisamarie@eventfulpublishing.co.uk 

 

OPERATIONS & LOGISTICS 

Frank Misceo 

Operations Specialist 

(310) 445-4237 

frank.misceo@ubm.com 

 

PUBLIC RELATIONS 

Brooke Matthews 

PR & Media Manager 

(310) 773-1655 

brooke.matthews@ubm.com 

 

VIRTUAL PRESS OFFICE 

Chris Kenrick 

(973) 783-7787 

chris@vpoinc.com 

 

 

MASCOT ORGANIZATION 

Janet Schopman 

Sales & Marketing Manager 

614-846-4726 

janet@mascot.org 

 

MATCHMAKING 

Tiggy Grafton 

Sector Global 

+44 7771 374 812 

tiggy.grafton@sectorglobal.com 

 

RETAIL RELATIONS 

Bruce Antrobius 

Retail Relations Coordinator 

(310) 857-7652 

bruce.antrobius@sectorglobal.com 

 

MARKETING 

Nick Pucci 

Marketing Manager 

(310) 857-7624 

nick.pucci@ubm.com 

 

Russell Coronel 

Marketing Specialist 

(310) 857-7542 

russell.coronel@ubm.com 

 

GLOBAL LICENSING GROUP 

Deidre Manna-Bratten 

International Events Project Manager 

(310) 445-4203 

deidre.manna-bratten@ubm.com 

 

MANAGEMENT 

Jessica Blue 

SVP Licensing  

(310) 857-7558 

jessica.blue@ubm.com 

 

SALES (booth space and sponsorships) 

Yvette Sierra 

Sales Operations Coordinator 

(310) 857-7440 

yvette.sierra@ubm.com  

 

Howard Gelb 

Vice President - Sales 

(310) 857-7687 

howard.gelb@ubm.com 

 

Sarala Govindan 

Sales Director 

(212) 600-3253 

sarala.govindan@ubm.com 

 

Kelli Couchee 

Sales Director 

(310) 857-7619 

kelli.couchee@ubm.com 

 

Richard Fox 

Business Development Executive 

(310) 857-7594 

Richard.fox@ubm.com 

 

 

 

Raquel Villazon 

Account Executive 

(310) 857-7560 

raquel.villazon@ubm.com 

 

Josh Adewumi 

Account Executive (UK) 

+44 (0) 20-7560-4472 

josh.adewumi@ubm.com 

 

Capucine Oddo-Porter 

Account Executive (UK) 

+44 (0) 20-7560-4473 

capucine.oddo-porter@ubm.com 

 

Greg McDonald 

Business Development Manager (UK) 

+44 (0) 20-7921-8198 

Greg.mcdonald@ubm.com 

 

Anna Knight 

Brand Director, Customer Technology & 

Licensing (UK) 

+44 (0) 20-7560-4053 

Anna.knight@ubm.com 

 

LICENSE GLOBAL MAGAZINE 

Steven Ekstract 

Publisher 

(212) 600-3254 

steven.ekstract@ubm.com 

 

Amanda Cioletti 

Executive Editor 

(310) 857-7688 

amanda.cioletti@ubm.com 

 

Erica Garber 

Associate Managing Editor 

(310) 857-7689 

erica.garber@ubm.com 

 

Sharon Weisman 

Advertising Manager 

(917) 727-1155 

Sharon.weisman@ubm.com 

 

Nicole Silberstein 

Content Manager, Digital & Interactive 

(212) 600-3278 

Nicole.Silberstein@ubm.com 
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